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Resultatliste 17.03.2018

Bamselekene 2018

G-10 600 m
 Heat: 1

386 Filip Vuyani Reshane Nittedal IL 2,09,611  (08)
505 Kristoffer Kottum Sarpsborg IL 2,15,022  (08)
680 Eric Fjellberg FIK Orion 2,17,543  (08)
249 Johannes Vik Pedersen Heggedal IL 2,21,954  (08)
190 Amund Enger-Olsen Fredrikstad IF 2,23,265  (08)
300 Alexander Schjerven Jernberg Lambertseter IF 2,23,596  (08)
145 Petter Ådland Monger Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,27,777  (08)
480 Emil Trageton Romerike Friidrett 2,38,138  (08)
655 Iver Hesslund Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,57,159  (08)
484 Kasper Silverflod Eriksen Romerike Friidrett 3,22,5410  (08)

 Heat: 2
331 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,03,361  (08)
283 Axel Wold Møller IL Koll 2,04,842  (08)
467 Tinius Hansen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,10,823  (08)
487 kevin sollie Ankerud Romerike Friidrett 2,11,844  (08)
191 Håkon Andresen Fredrikstad IF 2,14,925  (08)
380 Amund Bye-Ribaut Nittedal IL 2,15,716  (08)
553 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidre 2,17,257  (08)
452 Fredrik Krogness Flander Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,18,108  (08)
81 Lars Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 2,24,589  (08)
225 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 2,39,0410  (08)

 Heat: 3
187 Aleksander Halvorsen Arvesen Fredrikstad IF 2,02,741  (08)
326 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,03,092  (09)
465 Oscar Kjos Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,05,133  (08)
56 Lucas Lopes Patey BUL, IL i 2,08,434  (08)
377 Mortimer Féliot Nesøya IL 2,10,575  (08)
507 Morten Aleksander Granli Sarpsborg IL 2,13,956  (08)
476 Brian Nygaard Solbjør Romerike Friidrett 2,22,667  (08)
310 Mats Hafnor Kjellstadli Lambertseter IF 2,22,858  (08)
591 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,24,199  (11)
460 Martin Alme Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,28,8510  (08)
574 Bror Julian Melkersson Tyrving IL 2,29,4611  (08)
459 Marius Røyrvik Balstad Ringerike Friidrettsklub DNS  (08)

Rettelse på heat 3

G-10 Lengde
  

380 Amund Bye-Ribaut Nittedal IL 2,80 (08)
2,80 2,76 2,62 -

225 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 3,01 (08)
2,99 2,50 3,01 2,99

190 Amund Enger-Olsen Fredrikstad IF 2,91 (08)
2,83 2,88 2,82 2,91

187 Aleksander Halvorsen Arvesen Fredrikstad IF 2,91 (08)
2,90 2,83 2,91 2,90

300 Alexander Schjerven Jernberg Lambertseter IF 2,98 (08)
2,90 2,81 2,64 2,98

591 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,60 (11)
2,13 2,44 2,38 2,60

283 Axel Wold Møller IL Koll 3,23 (08)
3,19 3,23 3,07 -

465 Oscar Kjos Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,33 (08)
2,12 2,10 2,33 -
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Bamselekene 2018

G-10 Lengde
553 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidre 3,42 (08)

3,40 3,22 3,42 -

331 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 3,74 (08)
3,49 3,74 3,66 3,64

484 Kasper Silverflod Eriksen Romerike Friidrett 2,58 (08)
2,58 2,24 2,50 2,33

386 Filip Vuyani Reshane Nittedal IL 3,25 (08)
3,23 3,25 3,15 -

377 Mortimer Féliot Nesøya IL 3,56 (08)
3,49 3,56 3,10 3,34

487 kevin sollie Ankerud Romerike Friidrett 3,45 (08)
3,19 3,45 3,40 3,07

307 Leo Elijah Berndtsson Sanders Lambertseter IF 2,44 (10)
2,19 2,43 2,44 -

568 Aleksander Jørgensen Tyrving IL 3,53 (08)
3,09 3,53 x

574 Bror Julian Melkersson Tyrving IL 2,68 (08)
2,60 2,60 2,68

505 Kristoffer Kottum Sarpsborg IL 2,88 (08)
2,87 2,85 2,80 2,88

145 Petter Ådland Monger Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,60 (08)
2,56 2,40 2,60 -

655 Iver Hesslund Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,53 (08)
2,24 2,53 2,37 2,36

480 Emil Trageton Romerike Friidrett 2,69 (08)
2,58 2,53 2,65 2,69

191 Håkon Andresen Fredrikstad IF 3,38 (08)
3,29 3,30 3,06 3,38

460 Martin Alme Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,51 (08)
2,51 2,32 2,45 2,42

452 Fredrik Krogness Flander Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,90 (08)
2,69 2,90 2,54 -

476 Brian Nygaard Solbjør Romerike Friidrett 3,02 (08)
2,77 3,02 2,78 2,80

490 Linus Kristian Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett 2,06 (08)
1,49 2,01 1,55 2,06

507 Morten Aleksander Granli Sarpsborg IL 3,28 (08)
2,58 2,68 2,85 3,28

249 Johannes Vik Pedersen Heggedal IL 3,06 (08)
2,77 2,84 2,83 3,06

81 Lars Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 2,82 (08)
2,78 2,76 2,72 2,82

56 Lucas Lopes Patey BUL, IL i 3,42 (08)
3,26 3,35 3,28 3,42

310 Mats Hafnor Kjellstadli Lambertseter IF 3,16 (08)
3,04 3,06 3,16 3,07

G-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

204 Erland Teigum Aamot Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 1,57,861  (07)
106 Helmer Hauglin Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,01,212  (07)
428 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 2,03,603  (07)
634 Leo Elias Rise Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 2,05,664  (07)
482 Joakim Ormstad Romerike Friidrett 2,18,725  (07)
606 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,19,156  (07)
698 Fredrik Bremnes Kråkstad IL 2,21,677  (07)
62 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 2,23,458  (07)
314 Vinjar Tveito Lambertseter IF 2,25,469  (07)
200 Simen Pagander Fredrikstad IF 2,31,4510  (07)
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Resultatliste 17.03.2018

Bamselekene 2018

G-11 600 m
472 Andreas Nicolai Årstein Romerike Friidrett 2,33,0311  (07)

 Heat: 2
291 Sondre Strande Omland IL Koll 1,49,671  (07)
435 Karsten Ellevold Oppstad IL 1,55,982  (07)
450 Nicholas Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 1,56,023  (07)
436 Ole Jacob Ellevold Oppstad IL 2,04,354  (07)
262 Kristian Sylling Hellas, IF 2,05,765  (07)
267 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,08,266  (07)
265 Vemund Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF 2,08,397  (07)
109 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,09,228  (07)
110 Jonas Stene Boesen Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,16,049  (07)
240 Daniel Robert James White Heggedal IL 2,18,0410  (07)
350 Håkon Grimerud Moelven IL 2,30,6211  (07)
697 Theodor Hjemmen Kråkstad IL DNF  (07)

 Heat: 3
121 Ulrik Strøm Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,57,061  (07)
98 Adrian Sandholtbråten Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,58,922  (07)
118 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,06,723  (07)
528 Theo Riley Ski IL Friidrett 2,07,114  (07)
651 Emil Peters Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,07,515  (07)
3 Christoffer Kahrs Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,11,176  (07)

189 Amadeus Lykke Bellmann Fredrikstad IF 2,14,197  (07)
112 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,15,538  (07)
603 Magnus Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL 2,17,739  (07)
576 Eirik Nastad Tangedal Tyrving IL 2,24,7210  (07)
420 Daniel Notnæs Tagge Oppegård IL 2,29,2511  (07)
196 Julian Olsen Fredrikstad IF 2,32,7512  (07)
193 Jacob Aidan Smith Fredrikstad IF 2,38,5513  (07)
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Resultatliste 17.03.2018

Bamselekene 2018

G-11 600 m

Plassering Totalt
291 Sondre Strande Omland IL Koll 1,49,671
435 Karsten Ellevold Oppstad IL 1,55,982
450 Nicholas Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 1,56,023
121 Ulrik Strøm Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,57,064
204 Erland Teigum Aamot Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 1,57,865
98 Adrian Sandholtbråten Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,58,926

106 Helmer Hauglin Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,01,217
428 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 2,03,608
436 Ole Jacob Ellevold Oppstad IL 2,04,359
634 Leo Elias Rise Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,05,6610
262 Kristian Sylling Hellas, IF 2,05,7611
118 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,06,7212
528 Theo Riley Ski IL Friidrett 2,07,1113
651 Emil Peters Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,07,5114
267 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,08,2615
265 Vemund Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF 2,08,3916
109 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,09,2217
3 Christoffer Kahrs Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,11,1718

189 Amadeus Lykke Bellmann Fredrikstad IF 2,14,1919
112 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,15,5320
110 Jonas Stene Boesen Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,16,0421
603 Magnus Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL 2,17,7322
240 Daniel Robert James White Heggedal IL 2,18,0423
482 Joakim Ormstad Romerike Friidrett 2,18,7224
606 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,19,1525
698 Fredrik Bremnes Kråkstad IL 2,21,6726
62 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 2,23,4527

576 Eirik Nastad Tangedal Tyrving IL 2,24,7228
314 Vinjar Tveito Lambertseter IF 2,25,4629
420 Daniel Notnæs Tagge Oppegård IL 2,29,2530
350 Håkon Grimerud Moelven IL 2,30,6231
200 Simen Pagander Fredrikstad IF 2,31,4532
196 Julian Olsen Fredrikstad IF 2,32,7533
472 Andreas Nicolai Årstein Romerike Friidrett 2,33,0334
193 Jacob Aidan Smith Fredrikstad IF 2,38,5535
697 Theodor Hjemmen Kråkstad IL DNF 

G-11 Lengde
  

208 Vegard Olkinuora Kyseth Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 4,051  (07)
x 3,51 3,71 3,58 3,77 4,05

606 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 3,912  (07)
3,67 3,68 3,58 3,84 3,73 3,91

121 Ulrik Strøm Bøler IF - Friidrett 3,823  (07)
3,53 x 3,23 3,82 3,52 3,67

651 Emil Peters Vidar, Sportsklubben 3,724  (07)
3,19 3,29 3,72 3,24 3,46 3,58

450 Nicholas Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 3,705  (07)
3,00 3,52 3,70 3,64 3,66 3,63

98 Adrian Sandholtbråten Bøler IF - Friidrett 3,706  (07)
2,96 3,32 3,61 x 3,19 3,70

309 Marius Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 3,707  (07)
3,70 3,09 3,53

265 Vemund Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF 3,688  (07)
3,45 3,65 3,66 x 3,64 3,68

9 Kristoffer Krossen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,599  (07)
3,30 3,09 3,59 3,39 3,46 3,29

112 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett 3,5010  (07)
3,50 3,18 3,48

262 Kristian Sylling Hellas, IF 3,5011  (07)
3,50 3,13 3,44
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Bamselekene 2018

G-11 Lengde
428 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 3,5012  (07)

3,50 3,40 3,41

640 Trygve Stuve Dahl Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 3,4013  (07)
3,40 3,18 2,99

204 Erland Teigum Aamot Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 3,3314  (07)
3,16 3,23 3,33

576 Eirik Nastad Tangedal Tyrving IL 3,3115  (07)
3,31 3,25 3,12

482 Joakim Ormstad Romerike Friidrett 3,2916  (07)
3,29 2,99 2,77

3 Christoffer Kahrs Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,2217  (07)
1,66 x 3,22

267 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 3,2018  (07)
3,01 3,20 3,16

515 Elias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 3,1919  (07)
x 3,19 3,12

528 Theo Riley Ski IL Friidrett 3,1820  (07)
3,18 3,10 3,18

240 Daniel Robert James White Heggedal IL 3,1821  (07)
3,06 2,85 3,18

189 Amadeus Lykke Bellmann Fredrikstad IF 3,1822  (07)
3,18 2,97 2,98

436 Ole Jacob Ellevold Oppstad IL 3,1423  (07)
3,12 3,14 3,08

435 Karsten Ellevold Oppstad IL 3,1424  (07)
3,04 2,94 3,14

541 Markus Aseged Nesholen Snøgg Friidrett 3,1325  (07)
2,99 3,02 3,13

118 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF - Friidrett 3,0826  (07)
2,71 x 3,08

603 Magnus Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL 3,0427  (07)
2,70 3,04 2,79

200 Simen Pagander Fredrikstad IF 3,0028  (07)
2,84 2,62 3,00

109 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF - Friidrett 3,0029  (07)
3,00 2,84 x

697 Theodor Hjemmen Kråkstad IL 2,9730  (07)
2,52 2,70 2,97

110 Jonas Stene Boesen Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,9431  (07)
2,94 2,90 x

62 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 2,9432  (07)
2,58 x 2,94

196 Julian Olsen Fredrikstad IF 2,8833  (07)
2,41 2,49 2,88

698 Fredrik Bremnes Kråkstad IL 2,8634  (07)
2,86 2,77 2,69

350 Håkon Grimerud Moelven IL 2,8435  (07)
2,47 2,84 2,63

420 Daniel Notnæs Tagge Oppegård IL 2,8136  (07)
2,79 2,68 2,81

629 Heine Frilseth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 2,6437  (07)
2,64 2,51 2,50

193 Jacob Aidan Smith Fredrikstad IF 2,6338  (07)
2,63 2,41 2,47

314 Vinjar Tveito Lambertseter IF 2,5839  (07)
2,51 2,58 2,36

472 Andreas Nicolai Årstein Romerike Friidrett 2,4340  (07)
1,99 2,14 2,43

G-12 600 m
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Bamselekene 2018

G-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

169 Jørgen Øien Thoresen FIK Orion 1,58,441  (06)
260 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL 1,58,632  (06)
637 Oliver Jordalen Løkken Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,59,123  (06)
130 Andreas Ådland Monger Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,04,134  (06)
102 Halvard Hrubos-Strøm Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,05,515  (06)
539 Knut-Olai Helgesen Snøgg Friidrett 2,14,716  (06)
243 Falk Snorrason Heggedal IL 2,17,337  (06)
261 Vebrand Gangås Heggedal IL 2,25,898  (06)
358 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL 2,31,689  (06)

 Heat: 2
486 Kevin Antonio Layne Knutsen Romerike Friidrett 1,55,411  (06)
256 Rolf Magnus Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL 1,57,312  (06)
20 William Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,01,013  (06)
157 Aksel Molde Bartnes FIK Orion 2,01,454  (06)
478 Daniel Oritseweyimi Romerike Friidrett 2,05,285  (06)
385 Felix Joakim Carelius Almlöf Nittedal IL 2,05,946  (06)
147 Vinter Andersson Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,07,177  (06)
474 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 2,16,718  (06)
579 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 2,27,779  (06)
244 Filip Brekke Heggedal IL 2,38,7510  (06)

 Heat: 3
466 Teodor Hansen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,46,521  (06)
369 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 1,51,262  (06)
496 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 1,51,483  (06)
570 Amund Haukøy Tyrving IL 1,52,424  (06)
656 Iver Hjelbak-Eriksen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,55,755  (06)
231 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 1,59,686  (06)
589 Jens Even Moltumyr Tyrving IL 2,12,227  (06)
99 Andreas Berge Ryen Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,13,118  (06)
236 Alfred Hazenoot Raddum Heggedal IL 2,29,949  (06)
305 Gabriel Berndtsson Sanders Lambertseter IF DNS  (06)
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Bamselekene 2018

G-12 600 m

Plassering Totalt
466 Teodor Hansen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 1,46,521
369 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 1,51,262
496 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 1,51,483
570 Amund Haukøy Tyrving IL 1,52,424
486 Kevin Antonio Layne Knutsen Romerike Friidrett 1,55,415
656 Iver Hjelbak-Eriksen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,55,756
256 Rolf Magnus Marstein Kristians Heggedal IL 1,57,317
169 Jørgen Øien Thoresen FIK Orion 1,58,448
260 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL 1,58,639
637 Oliver Jordalen Løkken Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,59,1210
231 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 1,59,6811
20 William Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,01,0112

157 Aksel Molde Bartnes FIK Orion 2,01,4513
130 Andreas Ådland Monger Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,04,1314
478 Daniel Oritseweyimi Romerike Friidrett 2,05,2815
102 Halvard Hrubos-Strøm Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,05,5116
385 Felix Joakim Carelius Almlöf Nittedal IL 2,05,9417
147 Vinter Andersson Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,07,1718
589 Jens Even Moltumyr Tyrving IL 2,12,2219
99 Andreas Berge Ryen Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,13,1120

539 Knut-Olai Helgesen Snøgg Friidrett 2,14,7121
474 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 2,16,7122
243 Falk Snorrason Heggedal IL 2,17,3323
261 Vebrand Gangås Heggedal IL 2,25,8924
579 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 2,27,7725
236 Alfred Hazenoot Raddum Heggedal IL 2,29,9426
358 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL 2,31,6827
244 Filip Brekke Heggedal IL 2,38,7528
305 Gabriel Berndtsson Sanders Lambertseter IF DNS 

G-12 Lengde
  

280 Anthony Ommundsen Johnsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr 4,661  (07)
4,26 4,55 4,38 4,63 4,66 4,65

602 Lucas Falch Avestruz Tyrving IL 4,642  (06)
3,99 4,56 4,38 4,53 x 4,64

369 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 4,533  (06)
4,47 4,43 4,42 4,44 4,43 4,53

496 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 4,364  (06)
4,12 4,08 4,07 4,04 4,27 4,36

699 William Thomas Fearnley Nittedal IL 4,335
4,31 4,33 4,24 4,21 3,90 4,05

231 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 4,326  (06)
3,76 4,08 4,26 4,29 4,30 4,32

305 Gabriel Berndtsson Sanders Lambertseter IF 4,297  (06)
4,16 4,20 3,98 4,02 4,19 4,29

130 Andreas Ådland Monger Drøbak-Frogn IL 4,208  (06)
4,05 4,15 4,20 4,19 4,17 4,12

370 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 4,079  (06)
4,01 4,03 4,07

570 Amund Haukøy Tyrving IL 4,0510  (06)
4,05 4,04 4,04

563 Nissi Tshishimbi Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidre 3,9411  (06)
x x 3,94

478 Daniel Oritseweyimi Romerike Friidrett 3,8212  (06)
3,80 3,60 3,82

256 Rolf Magnus Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL 3,7913  (06)
3,79 3,78 3,67

466 Teodor Hansen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 3,7114  (06)
3,71 3,29 3,23
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Bamselekene 2018

G-12 Lengde
416 Vebjørn Jakobsen Nordre Land IL 3,6815  (06)

3,47 3,26 3,68

486 Kevin Antonio Layne Knutsen Romerike Friidrett 3,6616  (06)
3,59 3,59 3,66

573 Benjamin Bævre-Jensen Tyrving IL 3,6317  (06)
3,63 3,40 3,59

89 Olav Einar Rafaelsen Bækkelagets SK 3,5318  (06)
3,53 x x

102 Halvard Hrubos-Strøm Bøler IF - Friidrett 3,4719  (06)
3,47 3,26 3,20

589 Jens Even Moltumyr Tyrving IL 3,4420  (06)
3,39 3,44 3,30

245 Fredrik Halvorsen-Kvamme Heggedal IL 3,4321  (06)
3,43 3,28 x

157 Aksel Molde Bartnes FIK Orion 3,3722  (06)
x 3,35 3,37

413 Simen Rom Haugerud Nordre Land IL 3,3323  (06)
3,33 x 3,24

474 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 3,2424  (06)
3,24 3,20 x

579 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 3,2125  (06)
3,03 3,14 3,21

385 Felix Joakim Carelius Almlöf Nittedal IL 3,1826  (06)
3,06 x 3,18

261 Vebrand Gangås Heggedal IL 3,1527  (06)
2,96 x 3,15

20 William Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,1328  (06)
3,13 2,74 2,77

260 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL 3,1129  (06)
3,11 3,04 3,04

156 Adrian Brusevolddalen Siggerud FIK Orion 2,9730  (06)
2,91 2,97 2,78

243 Falk Snorrason Heggedal IL 2,9331  (06)
2,73 2,88 2,93

244 Filip Brekke Heggedal IL 2,9132  (06)
2,91 2,79 2,82

539 Knut-Olai Helgesen Snøgg Friidrett 2,8233  (06)
2,80 2,82 2,75

701 Severin August Maximilllian Bækkelagets SK 2,7334  (06)
2,73 2,57 x

236 Alfred Hazenoot Raddum Heggedal IL 2,6235  (06)
2,18 2,62 2,43

688 Iver Hauger Fremstad Søndre Land IL, Friidre 2,4436
x x 2,44

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

609 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 8,401  (05)
471 Viljar Kjølstad Wikjord Ringerike Friidrettsklub 8,702  (05)
608 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL 8,853  (05)
454 Joseph-Justus JOnas Monteiro Ringerike Friidrettsklub 8,894  (05)
292 Vetle Skagmo IL Koll 9,085  (05)
564 Sander Johnsbråten Søndre Land IL, Friidre 9,876  (05)
669 Konrad Nordbakken Nagy Ås IL 10,607  (05)
114 Nils Christian Wimmer Bøler IF - Friidrett DNS  (05)

 Heat: 2
596 Kristian Drabløs Tyrving IL 8,451  (05)
229 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL 8,822  (05)
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Bamselekene 2018

G-13 60 m
115 Sander Amrud Pedersen Bøler IF - Friidrett 8,923  (05)
288 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 9,214  (05)
562 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidre 9,245  (05)
5 Fredrik Leander Eskedal Asker Sk. Friidrett 10,186  (05)

43 Filip August Solli Holm-Hansen BUL, IL i 10,387  (05)
663 Albert Marelius Ødegård-Eriksen Ås IL 10,568  (05)

 Heat: 3
469 Valentin Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 8,361  (05)
290 Simen Fritsvold IL Koll 8,562  (05)
45 Halyn Yalley BUL, IL i 8,883  (05)
382 Danial Ahmad Rana Nittedal IL 8,974  (05)
449 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 9,065  (05)
510 Adrian Stene Olsen Ski IL Friidrett 9,626  (05)
166 Henrik Stensby FIK Orion 10,307  (05)

 Heat: 4
61 Nicolas Alexander Baranyi Eriksen BUL, IL i 8,281  (05)
119 Trygve Ilseng Bøler IF - Friidrett 8,592  (05)
315 William Schjerve Moe Lambertseter IF 9,013  (05)
16 Simon Brunnberg Nielsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,144  (05)
616 Thor Saga Tyrving IL 9,455  (05)
529 Tobias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 9,656  (05)
44 Gustav Haukur Morthens BUL, IL i 9,867  (05)

 Heat: 5
593 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 8,431  (05)
461 Mindor Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 8,572  (05)
516 Elias Aaslid Ski IL Friidrett 9,103  (05)
100 Ariand Shegani Bøler IF - Friidrett 9,134  (05)
338 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 9,495  (05)
289 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal IL Koll 9,586  (05)
665 Eirik Fagereng Elind Ås IL 12,027  (05)

7,67Mesterskapsrekord:

8 beste tider til finale

G-13 60 m, finale
  

61 Nicolas Alexander Baranyi Eriksen BUL, IL i 8,291  (05)
609 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 8,302  (05)
469 Valentin Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 8,413  (05)
596 Kristian Drabløs Tyrving IL 8,424  (05)
290 Simen Fritsvold IL Koll 8,435  (05)
461 Mindor Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 8,546  (05)
119 Trygve Ilseng Bøler IF - Friidrett 8,607  (05)
593 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 8,648  (05)

7,67Mesterskapsrekord:

G-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

315 William Schjerve Moe Lambertseter IF 1,55,201  (05)
229 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL 1,56,792  (05)
411 Ole Fossen Rosenberg Nordre Land IL 1,57,763  (05)
616 Thor Saga Tyrving IL 1,58,974  (05)
166 Henrik Stensby FIK Orion 2,00,235  (05)
44 Gustav Haukur Morthens BUL, IL i 2,02,336  (05)
100 Ariand Shegani Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,09,377  (05)
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Bamselekene 2018

G-13 600 m
5 Fredrik Leander Eskedal Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,11,138  (05)

43 Filip August Solli Holm-Hansen BUL, IL i 2,14,849  (05)

 Heat: 2
471 Viljar Kjølstad Wikjord Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,48,881  (05)
532 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 1,49,102  (05)
289 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal IL Koll 1,51,173  (05)
338 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 1,53,314  (05)
529 Tobias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 1,54,335  (05)
290 Simen Fritsvold IL Koll 1,55,066  (05)
288 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 1,55,587  (05)
114 Nils Christian Wimmer Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,57,418  (05)
609 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL DNS  (05)
593 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL DNS  (05)

 Heat: 3
661 Nikolai Solum Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,39,881  (05)
447 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 1,40,552  (05)
510 Adrian Stene Olsen Ski IL Friidrett 1,47,303  (05)
115 Sander Amrud Pedersen Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,50,134  (05)
119 Trygve Ilseng Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,50,145  (05)
516 Elias Aaslid Ski IL Friidrett 1,50,166  (05)
16 Simon Brunnberg Nielsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,56,487  (05)
461 Mindor Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub DNS  (05)

1,37,17Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
661 Nikolai Solum Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,39,881
447 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 1,40,552
510 Adrian Stene Olsen Ski IL Friidrett 1,47,303
471 Viljar Kjølstad Wikjord Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 1,48,884
532 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 1,49,105
115 Sander Amrud Pedersen Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,50,136
119 Trygve Ilseng Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,50,147
516 Elias Aaslid Ski IL Friidrett 1,50,168
289 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjes IL Koll 1,51,179
338 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 1,53,3110
529 Tobias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 1,54,3311
290 Simen Fritsvold IL Koll 1,55,0612
315 William Schjerve Moe Lambertseter IF 1,55,2013
288 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 1,55,5814
16 Simon Brunnberg Nielsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,56,4815

229 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL 1,56,7916
114 Nils Christian Wimmer Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,57,4117
411 Ole Fossen Rosenberg Nordre Land IL 1,57,7618
616 Thor Saga Tyrving IL 1,58,9719
166 Henrik Stensby FIK Orion 2,00,2320
44 Gustav Haukur Morthens BUL, IL i 2,02,3321

100 Ariand Shegani Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,09,3722
5 Fredrik Leander Eskedal Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,11,1323
43 Filip August Solli Holm-Hansen BUL, IL i 2,14,8424

461 Mindor Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb DNS 
593 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL DNS 
609 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL DNS 

G-13 Lengde
  

609 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 4,941  (05)
4,94 4,92 4,80 4,76 3,57 4,86

447 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 4,832  (05)
4,54 4,47 4,62 4,54 4,71 4,83

229 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL 4,733  (05)
4,26 4,14 4,08 4,41 4,38 4,73
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Bamselekene 2018

G-13 Lengde
608 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL 4,644  (05)

4,57 4,60 4,51 4,55 4,61 4,64

593 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 4,555  (05)
4,55 2,56 x - - -

292 Vetle Skagmo IL Koll 4,496  (05)
4,13 4,26 4,21 4,43 4,28 4,49

529 Tobias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 4,317  (05)
4,25 4,12 4,05 4,16 x 4,31

471 Viljar Kjølstad Wikjord Ringerike Friidrettsklub 4,268  (05)
4,26 3,83 3,89 x 3,92 x

45 Halyn Yalley BUL, IL i 4,189  (05)
1,97 4,18 x

562 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidre 4,1710  (05)
4,16 4,05 4,17

338 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 4,1511  (05)
4,15 4,04 3,86

115 Sander Amrud Pedersen Bøler IF - Friidrett 4,1412  (05)
4,02 4,14 4,14

288 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 4,0113  (05)
3,94 4,01 4,01

411 Ole Fossen Rosenberg Nordre Land IL 3,8614  (05)
3,66 3,57 3,86

16 Simon Brunnberg Nielsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,8515  (05)
3,52 3,85 3,80

449 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 3,8516  (05)
3,66 x 3,85

289 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal IL Koll 3,8117  (05)
3,81 x x

44 Gustav Haukur Morthens BUL, IL i 3,7818  (05)
3,66 3,78 3,69

5 Fredrik Leander Eskedal Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,6319  (05)
3,45 3,42 3,63

616 Thor Saga Tyrving IL 3,6220  (05)
3,57 3,56 3,62

100 Ariand Shegani Bøler IF - Friidrett 3,5421  (05)
3,48 3,54 3,48

510 Adrian Stene Olsen Ski IL Friidrett 3,4622  (05)
3,41 3,46 3,19

532 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 3,3423  (05)
3,34 3,23 3,08

564 Sander Johnsbråten Søndre Land IL, Friidre 3,1924  (05)
3,12 3,19 2,78

43 Filip August Solli Holm-Hansen BUL, IL i 3,1925  (05)
3,06 3,19 2,95

516 Elias Aaslid Ski IL Friidrett 3,1026  (05)
x 3,10 x

166 Henrik Stensby FIK Orion 3,0027  (05)
2,99 3,00 2,98

663 Albert Marelius Ødegård-Eriksen Ås IL 2,9628  (05)
2,77 2,96 2,80

669 Konrad Nordbakken Nagy Ås IL 2,8429  (05)
2,66 2,72 2,84

665 Eirik Fagereng Elind Ås IL 2,4430  (05)
2,44 x x

61 Nicolas Alexander Baranyi Eriksen BUL, IL i -  (05)
- - -

315 William Schjerve Moe Lambertseter IF -  (05)
- - -

469 Valentin Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub -  (05)
- - -

461 Mindor Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub -  (05)
- - -
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G-13 Lengde

5,48Mesterskapsrekord:

G-14 60 m, finale
  

211 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsk 7,551 MR (04)
206 Osazee Parkson Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 7,662  (04)
612 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 7,823  (04)
124 Gabriel Overvåg Dimna IL 7,844  (04)
266 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF 7,915  (04)
399 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Nordre Eidsvoll IL 7,956  (04)
149 Gudmund Andrè Garvik Fagernes IL 7,957  (04)
526 Mikael Andreas Frid Ski IL Friidrett 8,378  (04)

7,57Mesterskapsrekord:

G-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

64 Tyrese Amolords Carew BUL, IL i 1,57,631  (04)
514 Christian Flückiger Ski IL Friidrett 2,02,922  (04)
65 Vetle Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 2,03,963  (04)
144 Maximilian Wiberg Hermansen Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,04,394  (04)
530 Vetle Holum Ski IL Friidrett 2,05,195  (04)
141 Jonathan Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,06,606  (04)
414 Sondre Rom Haugerud Nordre Land IL 2,22,077  (04)

 Heat: 2
211 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsk 1,34,181  (04)
403 Erik Røstad Nordre Land IL 1,41,802  (04)
129 Anders Skeie Haugene Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,42,593  (04)
604 Marcus Svarva Tyrving IL 1,43,684  (04)
580 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 1,44,775  (04)
2 August Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,50,096  (04)

34 Anass Safiani BUL, IL i DNS  (04)

1,31,56Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
211 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 1,34,181
403 Erik Røstad Nordre Land IL 1,41,802
129 Anders Skeie Haugene Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,42,593
604 Marcus Svarva Tyrving IL 1,43,684
580 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 1,44,775
2 August Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,50,096
64 Tyrese Amolords Carew BUL, IL i 1,57,637

514 Christian Flückiger Ski IL Friidrett 2,02,928
65 Vetle Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 2,03,969

144 Maximilian Wiberg Hermansen Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,04,3910
530 Vetle Holum Ski IL Friidrett 2,05,1911
141 Jonathan Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,06,6012
414 Sondre Rom Haugerud Nordre Land IL 2,22,0713
34 Anass Safiani BUL, IL i DNS 

G-14 Lengde
  

266 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF 5,841  (04)
x 5,53 5,19 5,84 5,63 5,66

211 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsk 5,612  (04)
x 5,55 x x 5,61 x
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G-14 Lengde
206 Osazee Parkson Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 5,463  (04)

x x 5,46 5,42 x 4,76

25 Aksel Maute Torjesen Botne SK 5,154  (04)
3,33 4,98 4,74 4,84 5,15 4,96

612 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 4,955  (04)
4,65 x x x x 4,95

219 Nivethan Rajan Groruddalen Friidrettsk 4,906  (04)
4,52 4,79 4,77 4,82 4,66 4,90

526 Mikael Andreas Frid Ski IL Friidrett 4,787  (04)
4,34 4,50 4,71 4,78 4,75 x

64 Tyrese Amolords Carew BUL, IL i 4,778  (04)
4,47 4,58 x 4,77 4,66 4,58

617 Torgrim Frøystein Tyrving IL 4,559  (04)
4,51 4,55 4,44

32 Aksel Moen-Kristiansen BUL, IL i 4,3210  (04)
4,15 4,28 4,32

252 Luka Snorrason Heggedal IL 4,2811  (04)
4,28 4,08 4,22

399 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Nordre Eidsvoll IL 4,2612  (04)
4,26 x x

580 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 4,2513  (04)
4,25 x 4,14

258 Tage Horn Heggedal IL 4,1714  (04)
4,17 3,95 3,68

552 Sander Oppen Sturla IF 4,1715  (04)
4,17 3,74 x

144 Maximilian Wiberg Hermansen Drøbak-Frogn IL 4,1016  (04)
4,10 3,87 4,04

512 Ask Morgan Stenersen Sveen Ski IL Friidrett 4,0117  (04)
3,97 3,95 4,01

374 Kasper Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL 3,9918  (04)
x 3,99 x

246 Geir Sondre Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL 3,9019  (04)
3,73 3,90 x

2 August Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,8720  (04)
3,87 3,73 3,64

536 Jesper Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 3,7821  (04)
3,78 3,66 3,65

149 Gudmund Andrè Garvik Fagernes IL 3,7222  (04)
x 3,72 x

518 Emil Johnsen Ski IL Friidrett 3,6223  (04)
3,51 3,46 3,62

530 Vetle Holum Ski IL Friidrett 3,5624  (04)
3,50 3,56 3,56

560 Kasper Sevaldhullet Haug Søndre Land IL, Friidre 3,5325  (04)
x 3,45 3,53

65 Vetle Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 3,4926  (04)
3,49 3,24 3,30

150 Lars Holten Riste Fagernes IL 3,4227  (04)
3,42 3,34 3,40

48 Ivan Aleksandar Hristov BUL, IL i 3,4128  (04)
x 3,12 3,41

414 Sondre Rom Haugerud Nordre Land IL 3,3029  (04)
3,30 2,95 3,03

700 Fridthjof Snorrason Heggedal IL 3,0630  (04)
3,02 3,06 2,96

5,85Mesterskapsrekord:

G-15 60 m, finale

FriSysStangehallen - 17.03.2018 18:40:10 Side 14 av 33



Resultatliste 17.03.2018
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G-15 60 m, finale
  

293 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 7,571
497 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 7,712  (03)
624 Mats Vea Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 8,083  (03)
215 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettsk 8,134  (03)
400 Peder Wilhelm Pedersen Nordre Eidsvoll IL 8,205  (03)
475 Brede Pettersen Romerike Friidrett 8,276  (03)
366 Torbjørn Andersen Nesbyen IL Friidrett 8,307  (03)
621 Henrik Duncan Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 8,318  (03)

7,39Mesterskapsrekord:

G-15 600 m
 Heat: 1

365 Sivert Juven Nesbyen IL Friidrett 1,40,341  (03)
444 Jonas Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 1,43,332  (03)
70 Axel Kristiansen Bækkelagets SK 1,43,783  (03)
33 Akshathan Nadarajah BUL, IL i 1,45,144  (03)
549 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 1,45,175  (03)
332 Ole Martin Elle Uppsata Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,04,666  (03)
328 Håkon Kristian Walle Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,11,637  (03)

 Heat: 2
348 Andreas Grimerud Moelven IL 1,32,501  (03)
67 Abdullahi Rabi Bækkelagets SK 1,32,502  (03)
210 Jørgen Evensen Lund Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 1,33,573  (03)
184 Esten Hansen-Møllerud Hauen FIK Ren-Eng 1,35,634  (03)
366 Torbjørn Andersen Nesbyen IL Friidrett 1,41,035  (03)
687 Fillip Vaa Kjelsberg Ren-Eng 1,45,766  (03)

1,27,01Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
67 Abdullahi Rabi Bækkelagets SK 1,32,501

348 Andreas Grimerud Moelven IL 1,32,502
210 Jørgen Evensen Lund Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 1,33,573
184 Esten Hansen-Møllerud Hauen FIK Ren-Eng 1,35,634
365 Sivert Juven Nesbyen IL Friidrett 1,40,345
366 Torbjørn Andersen Nesbyen IL Friidrett 1,41,036
444 Jonas Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 1,43,337
70 Axel Kristiansen Bækkelagets SK 1,43,788
33 Akshathan Nadarajah BUL, IL i 1,45,149

549 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 1,45,1710
687 Fillip Vaa Kjelsberg Ren-Eng 1,45,7611
332 Ole Martin Elle Uppsata Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,04,6612
328 Håkon Kristian Walle Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,11,6313

G-16 60 m
  

684 Martin Pettersen FIK Orion 7,561  (02)
175 Marcus Henriksen FIK Orion 7,702  (02)
575 Christian Andrés Lervik Tyrving IL 7,913  (02)
42 Felix Christensen BUL, IL i 8,124  (02)
216 Maximillian Vangen Dalen Groruddalen Friidrettsk 8,205  (02)
545 Tov Christian Tangen-Moen Snøgg Friidrett 8,516  (02)
158 Anders Kvesetberget FIK Orion DQ:R162.6  (02)

G-16 600 m

FriSysStangehallen - 17.03.2018 18:40:10 Side 15 av 33



Resultatliste 17.03.2018

Bamselekene 2018

G-16 600 m
  

349 David Tesfaye Handeland Vågbø Moelven IL 1,39,711  (02)
458 Marcus André Nysveen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,42,232  (02)
87 Matthias Moxnes Bækkelagets SK 1,44,343  (02)
533 Fredrik Skåre Haugen Snøgg Friidrett 1,45,734  (02)
642 Wiktor Baran Veldre Friidrett 1,52,235  (02)

1,24,20Mesterskapsrekord:

G-17 60 m
  

667 Jo Magnus Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 7,441  (01)
183 William Møystad Heiertz FIK Orion 7,472  (01)
439 Erik Olof Artelius Raufoss Friidrett 7,563  (01)
162 Christian Delphin FIK Orion 7,624  (01)
630 Iver Laake Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 7,965  (01)
263 Kristoffer Andre Ødegård Mertinat Hellas, IF 8,096  (01)

G-17 600 m
  

317 Kristian Trigueno Steen Larvik Turn & IF 1,25,601  (01)
209 Eirik Seegaard Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 1,29,362  (01)
544 Torleiv Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 1,37,183  (01)

1,22,23Mesterskapsrekord:

Løper sammen med 18/19

G-18/19 60 m
  

164 Even Westgård Skogsrud FIK Orion 7,351  (00)
163 David Arntsen Grøttå FIK Orion 7,562  (99)
440 Filip Amlien Raufoss Friidrett 7,643  (00)
672 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 8,654  (00)

G-18/19 600 m
  

356 Magnus Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 1,26,891  (00)
351 Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 1,28,422  (02)
334 Amund Solberg Løten Friidrett 1,30,123  (00)
456 Jørgen Bratvold Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,33,104  (00)

1,22,12Mesterskapsrekord:

J-10 600 m
 Heat: 1

394 Selma Skari Nittedal IL 2,10,481  (08)
253 Marielle Ava Bergsagel Heggedal IL 2,18,292  (08)
101 Ariélle Broch-Berhane Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,20,763  (08)
689 Tilde Sølland Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,25,254
257 Stiene Mie Antoinette Germaine S v Heggedal IL 2,27,235  (08)
614 Sunniva Louise Aakervik Møllerud Tyrving IL 2,28,386  (08)
404 Hedda Hermine Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 2,28,917  (08)

FriSysStangehallen - 17.03.2018 18:40:10 Side 16 av 33



Resultatliste 17.03.2018

Bamselekene 2018

J-10 600 m
247 Hedda Kristine Vik Pedersen Heggedal IL 2,40,668  (09)
506 Marthe Hobbelstad-Bjerkenes Sarpsborg IL 3,02,099  (08)
242 Elina Maylinn Refvik Heggedal IL DNF  (09)

 Heat: 2
605 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Da Tyrving IL 2,15,781  (08)
105 Hedda Hasund Auberg Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,19,822  (08)
659 Mai Louise Hodt-Billington Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,22,263  (08)
581 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 2,27,574  (08)
27 Ella Maute Torjesen Botne SK 2,31,915  (08)
134 Cecilia Louise Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,34,656  (08)
259 Thea Tesaker Ramstad Heggedal IL 2,42,587  (09)
690 Tuva Nord Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,46,468
600 Linnea svarva Tyrving IL 2,50,209  (10)
268 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,57,0110  (09)
248 Jessa Feliz Modalen Heggedal IL DNF  (08)

 Heat: 3
391 Nora Aaneby Nittedal IL 2,14,861  (08)
654 Isa Strengelsrud Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,19,312  (08)
117 Thea Sandholtbråten Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,20,713  (08)
241 Elena White Heggedal IL 2,22,294  (09)
113 Mia Ilseng Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,23,365  (08)
408 Julie Røstad Nordre Land IL 2,28,696  (09)
197 Linea Sundt Fredrikstad IF 2,34,257  (08)
226 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 2,37,448  (08)
103 Hannah Michaelsen Martone Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,39,229  (08)
535 Janna Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 3,17,9510  (10)
239 Anesa Nezic Heggedal IL DNF  (08)

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
654 Isa Strengelsrud Vidar, Sportsklubben 3,67 (08)

3,42 3,40 3,67 3,48

690 Tuva Nord Vidar, Sportsklubben 4,38
3,18 4,38 4,12 3,41

600 Linnea svarva Tyrving IL 3,13 (10)
3,13 2,72 2,90 2,32

391 Nora Aaneby Nittedal IL 4,76 (08)
4,76 4,44 4,51 4,69

394 Selma Skari Nittedal IL 4,99 (08)
4,99 4,49 4,64 4,52

605 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Da Tyrving IL 5,26 (08)
5,04 4,69 5,10 5,26

113 Mia Ilseng Bøler IF - Friidrett 4,18 (08)
3,54 2,94 3,10 4,18

268 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,92 (09)
2,74 2,72 2,78 2,92

581 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 4,05 (08)
4,04 4,05 3,62 3,74

535 Janna Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 3,85 (10)
3,53 3,85 3,58 3,13

404 Hedda Hermine Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 5,07 (08)
4,06 4,38 4,67 5,07

239 Anesa Nezic Heggedal IL 4,07 (08)
3,30 3,05 2,99 4,07

253 Marielle Ava Bergsagel Heggedal IL 4,61 (08)
4,61 4,57 3,56 4,60
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J-10 Kule 2,0kg

197 Linea Sundt Fredrikstad IF 5,92 (08)
x 5,92 5,32 5,29

614 Sunniva Louise Aakervik Møllerud Tyrving IL 4,87 (08)
4,87 4,28 4,22 4,64

101 Ariélle Broch-Berhane Bøler IF - Friidrett 5,45 (08)
5,45 5,45 4,67 4,60

408 Julie Røstad Nordre Land IL 4,21 (09)
3,24 3,66 4,07 4,21

248 Jessa Feliz Modalen Heggedal IL 3,94 (08)
3,31 3,94 3,57 3,58

27 Ella Maute Torjesen Botne SK 4,22 (08)
4,07 3,68 4,22 4,21

659 Mai Louise Hodt-Billington Vidar, Sportsklubben 4,13 (08)
4,06 3,89 4,13 3,55

226 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 3,59 (08)
3,40 3,59 2,91 3,28

134 Cecilia Louise Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 5,50 (08)
5,50 4,99 5,34 5,17

105 Hedda Hasund Auberg Bøler IF - Friidrett 5,25 (08)
3,86 3,86 5,25 4,92

103 Hannah Michaelsen Martone Bøler IF - Friidrett 3,82 (08)
3,72 3,77 3,73 3,82

257 Stiene Mie Antoinette Germaine S v Heggedal IL 4,43 (08)
4,07 3,58 4,43 3,99

242 Elina Maylinn Refvik Heggedal IL 3,25 (09)
3,25 2,36 2,54 2,58

259 Thea Tesaker Ramstad Heggedal IL 2,45 (09)
2,30 2,45 2,18 2,18

247 Hedda Kristine Vik Pedersen Heggedal IL 4,10 (09)
3,74 3,73 4,10 3,88

506 Marthe Hobbelstad-Bjerkenes Sarpsborg IL 3,96 (08)
3,96 3,63 x 3,88

241 Elena White Heggedal IL 3,74 (09)
3,74 1,93 2,90 3,18

689 Tilde Sølland Vidar, Sportsklubben 4,48
4,42 4,48 4,27 4,47

117 Thea Sandholtbråten Bøler IF - Friidrett 4,22 (08)
4,16 3,92 4,12 4,22

J-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

1 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,01,661  (07)
4 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,02,222  (07)

161 Betzy Marie Berg Rasen FIK Orion 2,03,223  (07)
392 Oda Skari Nittedal IL 2,03,574  (07)
55 Lilje Lopes Patey BUL, IL i 2,03,655  (07)
650 Dina Fuller Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,10,846  (07)
503 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 2,11,567  (07)
18 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,12,188  (07)
11 Maja Aske-nannestad Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,20,189  (07)
522 Jasmin Skeie Ski IL Friidrett 2,20,9910  (07)
299 Helena Walstad Enes Kråkstad IL 2,54,1511  (07)

 Heat: 2
347 Åshild Hyttebakk Løten Friidrett 1,58,431  (07)
653 Ingrid Marie Jørgensen Grimsbo Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,03,232  (07)
577 Ellinor Saga Tyrving IL 2,05,983  (07)
493 Mina Hoelsbrekken Digerud Romerike Friidrett 2,09,124  (07)
647 Ada Røhrt Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,14,695  (07)
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J-11 600 m
388 Maren Haave Harstad Nittedal IL 2,23,716  (07)
92 Rakel Arvnes Bækkelagets SK 2,26,467  (07)
664 Anna Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL 2,27,498  (07)
192 Ingeborg Skjeklesæter Fredrikstad IF 2,38,619  (07)
298 Anna Dahl-Halbakken Kråkstad IL 2,42,5510  (07)
625 Oda Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 2,43,5211  (07)

 Heat: 3
36 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i 1,57,731  (07)
384 Eline Skaar Nittedal IL 1,58,372  (07)
393 Pernille Linnea Løvhaugen-Bjerke Nittedal IL 2,10,113  (07)
286 Ella Sande IL Koll 2,10,954  (07)
57 Maria Angler-fæhn BUL, IL i 2,11,505  (07)
107 Jennifer Valstad Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,16,826  (07)
7 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,18,737  (07)

186 Agathe Glomsrød Strøm Fredrikstad IF 2,24,628  (07)
527 Sofia Underland Ski IL Friidrett 2,29,359  (07)
15 Mina Ellinor Bagstevold Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,32,0810  (07)
693 Anna Bremnes Kråkstad IL 2,54,3111  (07)

Plassering Totalt
36 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i 1,57,731

384 Eline Skaar Nittedal IL 1,58,372
347 Åshild Hyttebakk Løten Friidrett 1,58,433
1 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,01,664
4 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,02,225

161 Betzy Marie Berg Rasen FIK Orion 2,03,226
653 Ingrid Marie Jørgensen Grimsb Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,03,237
392 Oda Skari Nittedal IL 2,03,578
55 Lilje Lopes Patey BUL, IL i 2,03,659

577 Ellinor Saga Tyrving IL 2,05,9810
493 Mina Hoelsbrekken Digerud Romerike Friidrett 2,09,1211
393 Pernille Linnea Løvhaugen-Bjer Nittedal IL 2,10,1112
650 Dina Fuller Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,10,8413
286 Ella Sande IL Koll 2,10,9514
57 Maria Angler-fæhn BUL, IL i 2,11,5015

503 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 2,11,5616
18 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,12,1817

647 Ada Røhrt Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,14,6918
107 Jennifer Valstad Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,16,8219
7 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,18,7320
11 Maja Aske-nannestad Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,20,1821

522 Jasmin Skeie Ski IL Friidrett 2,20,9922
388 Maren Haave Harstad Nittedal IL 2,23,7123
186 Agathe Glomsrød Strøm Fredrikstad IF 2,24,6224
92 Rakel Arvnes Bækkelagets SK 2,26,4625

664 Anna Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL 2,27,4926
527 Sofia Underland Ski IL Friidrett 2,29,3527
15 Mina Ellinor Bagstevold Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,32,0828

192 Ingeborg Skjeklesæter Fredrikstad IF 2,38,6129
298 Anna Dahl-Halbakken Kråkstad IL 2,42,5530
625 Oda Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 2,43,5231
299 Helena Walstad Enes Kråkstad IL 2,54,1532
693 Anna Bremnes Kråkstad IL 2,54,3133

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
503 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 7,371  (07)

7,30 7,32 7,23 7,20 7,36 7,37

18 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 7,362  (07)
6,34 6,86 7,18 7,11 7,36 7,24
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J-11 Kule 2,0kg

393 Pernille Linnea Løvhaugen-Bjerke Nittedal IL 6,973  (07)
6,54 6,97 6,36 6,80 6,69 6,85

392 Oda Skari Nittedal IL 6,394  (07)
6,31 5,96 6,23 6,39 5,47 5,95

650 Dina Fuller Vidar, Sportsklubben 6,345  (07)
6,24 5,10 5,62 6,34 6,30 6,01

186 Agathe Glomsrød Strøm Fredrikstad IF 6,326  (07)
6,02 5,65 6,23 5,97 6,15 6,32

577 Ellinor Saga Tyrving IL 6,057  (07)
5,58 5,60 5,95 5,99 6,05 5,96

384 Eline Skaar Nittedal IL 5,958  (07)
5,06 5,51 5,95 4,85 4,54 5,93

538 Karoline Skåre Haugen Snøgg Friidrett 5,849  (07)
4,87 5,72 5,84

347 Åshild Hyttebakk Løten Friidrett 5,8110  (07)
5,79 5,81 x

522 Jasmin Skeie Ski IL Friidrett 5,5511  (07)
4,92 5,45 5,55

379 Alma Hesselberg Owrehagen Nittedal IL 5,5212  (07)
4,92 4,93 5,52

7 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,5113  (07)
5,01 4,92 5,51

15 Mina Ellinor Bagstevold Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,4714  (07)
5,47 4,39 4,07

493 Mina Hoelsbrekken Digerud Romerike Friidrett 5,4615  (07)
5,46 5,24 5,01

653 Ingrid Marie Jørgensen Grimsbo Vidar, Sportsklubben 5,3416  (07)
4,86 5,34 5,26

55 Lilje Lopes Patey BUL, IL i 5,3317  (07)
5,03 5,33 5,16

383 Elina Myklebust Grundetjern Nittedal IL 5,2218  (07)
5,02 4,80 5,22

647 Ada Røhrt Vidar, Sportsklubben 5,2019  (07)
4,41 4,04 5,20

192 Ingeborg Skjeklesæter Fredrikstad IF 4,9320  (07)
4,88 4,93 4,89

387 Lilly Grindstad Nittedal IL 4,8821  (07)
4,31 4,60 4,88

11 Maja Aske-nannestad Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,8222  (07)
4,82 4,49 4,24

36 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i 4,8023  (07)
4,80 4,29 4,55

402 Edda Moen Jøranli Nordre Land IL 4,7824  (07)
4,78 x 4,32

388 Maren Haave Harstad Nittedal IL 4,6825  (07)
4,55 4,68 x

527 Sofia Underland Ski IL Friidrett 4,6826  (07)
4,35 4,68 4,29

299 Helena Walstad Enes Kråkstad IL 4,4327  (07)
4,43 4,08 4,30

57 Maria Angler-fæhn BUL, IL i 4,2828  (07)
4,28 3,99 3,92

693 Anna Bremnes Kråkstad IL 4,2129  (07)
4,02 4,18 4,21

58 Marthe Aasland Lae BUL, IL i 4,1530  (07)
4,15 4,15 4,07

625 Oda Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 4,1531  (07)
4,15 3,79 3,38

664 Anna Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL 3,8532  (07)
3,77 3,85 3,74

92 Rakel Arvnes Bækkelagets SK 3,8233  (07)
x 3,24 3,82
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J-11 Kule 2,0kg

298 Anna Dahl-Halbakken Kråkstad IL 3,3134  (07)
3,10 3,01 3,31

J-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

643 Eli Nyagydh Otwel Ding Vestby IL 2,01,761  (06)
371 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL 2,05,922  (06)
320 Inger Marie Antonsen Lillehammer IF 2,08,003  (06)
673 Tiril Helene Wold Platzack Ås IL 2,10,234  (06)
410 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 2,11,155  (06)
142 Juliane Ebba Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,18,786  (06)
95 Stine Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK 2,19,057  (06)
671 Mari Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 2,19,618  (06)
233 Matilde T. Slettan Hamar IL 2,19,869  (06)
111 Marie Moe Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,20,4010  (06)
537 Julie Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 2,45,5411  (06)

 Heat: 2
381 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 1,54,161  (06)
592 Johanne Krossen Tyrving IL 1,58,702  (06)
116 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,59,673  (06)
649 Charlotte Standeren Narvestad Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,00,104  (06)
311 Mona Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 2,00,675  (06)
135 Elena Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,01,096  (06)
425 Frida Høivik Drage Oppegård IL 2,04,747  (06)
430 Malin Høntorp Oppegård IL 2,04,788  (06)
172 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 2,05,199  (06)
500 Tyra Adele Brodal Hagen Romerike Friidrett 2,10,4010  (06)
238 Amanda Sofie Nes Fredheim Heggedal IL DNS  (06)

Plassering Totalt
381 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 1,54,161
592 Johanne Krossen Tyrving IL 1,58,702
116 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,59,673
649 Charlotte Standeren Narvestad Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,00,104
311 Mona Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 2,00,675
135 Elena Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,01,096
643 Eli Nyagydh Otwel Ding Vestby IL 2,01,767
425 Frida Høivik Drage Oppegård IL 2,04,748
430 Malin Høntorp Oppegård IL 2,04,789
172 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 2,05,1910
371 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL 2,05,9211
320 Inger Marie Antonsen Lillehammer IF 2,08,0012
673 Tiril Helene Wold Platzack Ås IL 2,10,2313
500 Tyra Adele Brodal Hagen Romerike Friidrett 2,10,4014
410 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 2,11,1515
142 Juliane Ebba Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,18,7816
95 Stine Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK 2,19,0517

671 Mari Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 2,19,6118
233 Matilde T. Slettan Hamar IL 2,19,8619
111 Marie Moe Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,20,4020
537 Julie Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 2,45,5421
238 Amanda Sofie Nes Fredheim Heggedal IL DNS 

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

  
681 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 10,691  (06)

10,13 10,19 9,68 9,42 10,69 10,24
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J-12 Kule 2,0kg

71 Camilla Hellum Bækkelagets SK 9,882  (06)
8,89 9,17 9,19 9,08 9,88 9,66

381 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 9,243  (06)
9,24 9,07 7,42 8,58 8,80 7,86

371 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL 8,234  (06)
7,18 8,16 7,40 7,04 7,34 8,23

586 Ida Petersen Amble Tyrving IL 8,195  (06)
7,48 7,84 8,18 8,17 8,19 8,07

410 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 8,116  (06)
8,11 7,47 7,35 7,56 7,65 7,07

537 Julie Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 7,717  (06)
7,62 7,37 7,19 7,03 7,05 7,71

126 Sandra Gustavsen Dimna IL 7,278  (06)
7,27 6,84 6,93 7,27 7,23 6,85

643 Eli Nyagydh Otwel Ding Vestby IL 6,799  (06)
x 5,68 6,79

111 Marie Moe Bøler IF - Friidrett 6,5910  (06)
6,59 6,47 5,88

95 Stine Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK 6,1911  (06)
5,44 6,19 6,11

673 Tiril Helene Wold Platzack Ås IL 5,7312  (06)
5,73 x 5,23

238 Amanda Sofie Nes Fredheim Heggedal IL 5,7213  (06)
4,72 4,88 5,72

397 Tiril Andrea Kongsrud Nittedal IL 5,6614  (06)
5,00 5,51 5,66

500 Tyra Adele Brodal Hagen Romerike Friidrett 5,5915  (06)
5,20 5,25 5,59

135 Elena Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 5,3916  (06)
4,87 4,81 5,39

80 Karoline Jakobsen Smordalen Bækkelagets SK 4,9317  (06)
x 4,09 4,93

116 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF - Friidrett 4,9118  (06)
4,91 4,89 4,77

165 Fiona Thandiwe Ndlela FIK Orion 4,8819  (06)
3,98 4,88 4,28

181 Tilde Øvrevoll Jakobsen FIK Orion 4,7120  (06)
4,71 4,25 4,35

671 Mari Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 4,4421  (06)
4,36 4,42 4,44

430 Malin Høntorp Oppegård IL 4,3322  (06)
4,24 4,33 4,22

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

509 Helene Kjær Sem IF 8,511  (05)
674 Fride Flasnes Åslia Skilag 8,862  (05)
396 Tara Christina Rose Plows Nittedal IL 9,203  (05)
143 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,514  (05)
638 Silje Christine Berg-Knutsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 9,555  (05)
53 Karen Nakamoto Byberg BUL, IL i 9,686  (05)
542 Sara Skarvang Helseth Snøgg Friidrett 9,817  (05)
308 Margit Kvile Nordstoga Lambertseter IF 9,988  (05)

 Heat: 2
620 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 8,471  (05)
329 Julie Andrine Stang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,902  (05)
39 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 9,173  (05)
76 Helene Solberg Wester Bækkelagets SK 9,604  (05)
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J-13 60 m
235 Tuva Wiken Teum Hamar IL 9,795  (05)
646 Maren Berglund Vestby IL 9,916  (05)
405 Hedvig Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 9,917  (05)
543 Shideh Sadeghi Snøgg Friidrett 9,978  (05)

 Heat: 3
368 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL 8,701  (05)
151 Marit Ingeborg Garvik Fagernes IL 9,002  (05)
501 Vilja Flygt Kolberg Romerike Friidrett 9,133  (05)
203 Dorthea Aanstad Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 9,284  (05)
662 Tora Grieg-Cappelen Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,695  (05)
611 Siv Winther Rugset Tyrving IL 9,766  (05)
96 Thea Slettbakken Naglestad Bækkelagets SK 9,967  (05)
434 Elise Mobrenna Oppstad IL 10,068  (05)

 Heat: 4
502 Vilja West Evensen Romerike Friidrett 8,781  (05)
677 Anna Botten Lørenskog Friidrettslag 9,092  (05)
660 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,203  (05)
333 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 9,254  (05)
12 Malin Bakken Markussen Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,795  (05)
330 Linnea Mariann Wanne Hoff Lørenskog Friidrettslag 10,006  (05)
457 Kristine Nystrand Ringerike Friidrettsklub 10,177  (05)
86 Martine Malde Schmidt Bækkelagets SK 10,528  (05)

 Heat: 5
123 Andrea Skaar Berg Dimna IL 8,741  (05)
74 Elise Muggerud Halvorsen Bækkelagets SK 9,032  (05)
623 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 9,273  (05)
422 Emilie Agathe Rehn Oppegård IL 9,554  (05)
77 Ingvill Aspehjell Eikeland Bækkelagets SK 10,125  (05)
84 Maja Skog-Hauge Pedersen Bækkelagets SK 10,386  (05)
691 Josefine Østensjø Asker Sk. Friidrett 10,407  (05)
462 Molly Burdal Vogter Ringerike Friidrettsklub 10,878  (05)

 Heat: 6
390 Nora Kvervavik Bakkom Nittedal IL 8,761  (05)
445 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 8,812  (05)
54 Kisha Ugland BUL, IL i 9,353  (05)
327 Erle Sauar Norli Lørenskog Friidrettslag 9,624  (05)
464 Nora Djønne-dahl Ringerike Friidrettsklub 10,545  (05)
73 Elida Borg Larsen Bækkelagets SK 10,836  (05)
35 Arta Radin BUL, IL i 10,887  (05)

 Heat: 7
312 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF 8,821  (05)
83 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 8,882  (05)
75 Ethel Katarina Tyssvang Bækkelagets SK 9,463  (05)
139 Henriette Bakken Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,604  (05)
13 Mathilde Løgith Skumlien Asker Sk. Friidrett 10,035  (05)
483 Karoline Weider Romerike Friidrett 10,186  (05)
69 Amanda Victoria Sørland Bækkelagets SK DNS  (67)

 Heat: 8
88 Milla Grosberghaugen Andreassen Bækkelagets SK 8,851  (05)
282 Anna Sande IL Koll 8,912  (05)
517 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sv Ski IL Friidrett 9,313  (05)
427 Isa Jonassen Zimmermann Oppegård IL 9,374  (05)
540 Linh Truc Nguyen Huynh Snøgg Friidrett 9,645  (05)
59 Maxime Jacobsen BUL, IL i 10,226  (05)
46 Hanna Lillevi Bache BUL, IL i 10,617  (05)
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J-13 60 m

8,16Mesterskapsrekord:

8 beste tider til finale

J-13 60 m, finale
  

620 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 8,381  (05)
509 Helene Kjær Sem IF 8,442  (05)
502 Vilja West Evensen Romerike Friidrett 8,573  (05)
368 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL 8,594  (05)
123 Andrea Skaar Berg Dimna IL 8,615  (05)
390 Nora Kvervavik Bakkom Nittedal IL 8,796  (05)
445 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 8,837  (05)
312 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF 8,878  (05)

8,16Mesterskapsrekord:

J-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

641 Gabriela Baran Veldre Friidrett 2,07,201  (05)
483 Karoline Weider Romerike Friidrett 2,10,542  (05)
427 Isa Jonassen Zimmermann Oppegård IL 2,11,613  (05)
12 Malin Bakken Markussen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,12,934  (05)
235 Tuva Wiken Teum Hamar IL 2,14,185  (05)
96 Thea Slettbakken Naglestad Bækkelagets SK 2,14,406  (05)
542 Sara Skarvang Helseth Snøgg Friidrett 2,19,687  (05)
405 Hedvig Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 2,24,508  (05)
540 Linh Truc Nguyen Huynh Snøgg Friidrett 2,25,449  (05)
543 Shideh Sadeghi Snøgg Friidrett 2,26,2210  (05)
46 Hanna Lillevi Bache BUL, IL i DNS  (05)

 Heat: 2
329 Julie Andrine Stang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,57,801  (05)
401 Astrid Constanse Kinn Nordre Land IL 1,59,002  (05)
327 Erle Sauar Norli Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,59,903  (05)
434 Elise Mobrenna Oppstad IL 2,00,954  (05)
53 Karen Nakamoto Byberg BUL, IL i 2,02,865  (05)
453 Ida Treangen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,03,616  (05)
330 Linnea Mariann Wanne Hoff Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,04,157  (05)
39 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 2,04,218  (05)
333 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,06,039  (05)
662 Tora Grieg-Cappelen Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,07,2910  (05)
422 Emilie Agathe Rehn Oppegård IL 2,07,8411  (05)

 Heat: 3
445 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 1,39,411 MR (05)
282 Anna Sande IL Koll 1,51,432  (05)
674 Fride Flasnes Åslia Skilag 1,51,453  (05)
139 Henriette Bakken Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,51,874  (05)
88 Milla Grosberghaugen Andreassen Bækkelagets SK 1,53,515  (05)
390 Nora Kvervavik Bakkom Nittedal IL 1,53,586  (05)
368 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL 1,54,717  (05)
638 Silje Christine Berg-Knutsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,57,468  (05)
143 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,03,349  (05)
620 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklub DNS  (05)
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J-13 600 m

1,41,30Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
445 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 1,39,411
282 Anna Sande IL Koll 1,51,432
674 Fride Flasnes Åslia Skilag 1,51,453
139 Henriette Bakken Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,51,874
88 Milla Grosberghaugen Andreas Bækkelagets SK 1,53,515

390 Nora Kvervavik Bakkom Nittedal IL 1,53,586
368 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL 1,54,717
638 Silje Christine Berg-Knutsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,57,468
329 Julie Andrine Stang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,57,809
401 Astrid Constanse Kinn Nordre Land IL 1,59,0010
327 Erle Sauar Norli Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,59,9011
434 Elise Mobrenna Oppstad IL 2,00,9512
53 Karen Nakamoto Byberg BUL, IL i 2,02,8613

143 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,03,3414
453 Ida Treangen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 2,03,6115
330 Linnea Mariann Wanne Hoff Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,04,1516
39 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 2,04,2117

333 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,06,0318
641 Gabriela Baran Veldre Friidrett 2,07,2019
662 Tora Grieg-Cappelen Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,07,2920
422 Emilie Agathe Rehn Oppegård IL 2,07,8421
483 Karoline Weider Romerike Friidrett 2,10,5422
427 Isa Jonassen Zimmermann Oppegård IL 2,11,6123
12 Malin Bakken Markussen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,12,9324

235 Tuva Wiken Teum Hamar IL 2,14,1825
96 Thea Slettbakken Naglestad Bækkelagets SK 2,14,4026

542 Sara Skarvang Helseth Snøgg Friidrett 2,19,6827
405 Hedvig Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 2,24,5028
540 Linh Truc Nguyen Huynh Snøgg Friidrett 2,25,4429
543 Shideh Sadeghi Snøgg Friidrett 2,26,2230
46 Hanna Lillevi Bache BUL, IL i DNS 

620 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb DNS 

J-13 Høyde
  

681 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 1,401  (06)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

123 Andrea Skaar Berg Dimna IL 1,402  (05)
1,20

xo

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

312 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF 1,403  (05)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xo

1,35

xxo

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

517 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sv Ski IL Friidrett 1,404  (05)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xo

1,45

xxx

502 Vilja West Evensen Romerike Friidrett 1,405  (05)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xo

1,45

xxx

620 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 1,406  (05)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxo

1,45

xxx

154 Sunniva Bakkene Myhre Fagernes IL 1,357  (05)
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxx

677 Anna Botten Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,358  (05)
1,10

x-

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx
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J-13 Høyde
83 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 1,309  (05)

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

96 Thea Slettbakken Naglestad Bækkelagets SK 1,2510  (05)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

662 Tora Grieg-Cappelen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,2511  (05)
1,05

xo

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

457 Kristine Nystrand Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,2512  (05)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxo

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

613 Stella Engen Tyrving IL 1,2513
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

405 Hedvig Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 1,1514  (05)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

641 Gabriela Baran Veldre Friidrett 1,1514  (05)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

434 Elise Mobrenna Oppstad IL 1,1516  (05)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

308 Margit Kvile Nordstoga Lambertseter IF 1,1516  (05)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

126 Sandra Gustavsen Dimna IL 1,1518  (06)
1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx

80 Karoline Jakobsen Smordalen Bækkelagets SK 1,1518  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx

333 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,1020  (05)
1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

75 Ethel Katarina Tyssvang Bækkelagets SK 1,1021  (05)
1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

464 Nora Djønne-dahl Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,0022  (05)
1,00

o

1,05

xxx

462 Molly Burdal Vogter Ringerike Friidrettsklub x  (05)
1,05

xxx

1,55Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
681 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 1,401
123 Andrea Skaar Berg Dimna IL 1,402
312 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF 1,403
517 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octa Ski IL Friidrett 1,404
502 Vilja West Evensen Romerike Friidrett 1,405
620 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 1,406
154 Sunniva Bakkene Myhre Fagernes IL 1,357
677 Anna Botten Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,358
83 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 1,309
96 Thea Slettbakken Naglestad Bækkelagets SK 1,2510

662 Tora Grieg-Cappelen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,2511
457 Kristine Nystrand Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 1,2512
613 Stella Engen Tyrving IL 1,2513

J-13 Kule 2,0kg
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J-13 Kule 2,0kg

  
517 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sv Ski IL Friidrett 12,721  (05)

11,46 12,71 12,15 12,72 11,94 12,24

646 Maren Berglund Vestby IL 10,682  (05)
10,05 10,15 9,38 10,68 10,10 9,23

395 Sofie Lappegård Nittedal IL 10,503  (05)
9,70 9,90 9,54 8,64 9,68 10,50

501 Vilja Flygt Kolberg Romerike Friidrett 9,794  (05)
8,40 9,44 9,29 9,79 8,95 9,36

479 Elina Ingrid Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett 9,375  (05)
9,37 8,48 8,22 9,04 x 8,81

362 Bertine Halland Simensen Nesbyen IL Friidrett 9,276  (05)
9,27 8,26 8,15 7,99 8,22 8,41

76 Helene Solberg Wester Bækkelagets SK 9,107  (05)
8,18 8,86 9,06 7,55 9,10 8,45

327 Erle Sauar Norli Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,428  (05)
7,08 7,38 8,21 7,53 8,42 8,20

502 Vilja West Evensen Romerike Friidrett 7,999  (05)
7,86 7,27 7,99

88 Milla Grosberghaugen Andreassen Bækkelagets SK 7,8910  (05)
7,42 7,89 7,22

344 Thea Engen Olsen Løten Friidrett 7,7811  (05)
7,65 5,71 7,78

75 Ethel Katarina Tyssvang Bækkelagets SK 7,6512  (05)
7,65 6,94 7,17

638 Silje Christine Berg-Knutsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 7,5913  (05)
7,59 7,32 7,22

620 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 7,5614  (05)
7,32 6,93 7,56

59 Maxime Jacobsen BUL, IL i 7,4615  (05)
7,44 7,46 7,26

53 Karen Nakamoto Byberg BUL, IL i 7,4416  (05)
7,32 7,44 6,50

154 Sunniva Bakkene Myhre Fagernes IL 7,3717  (05)
6,67 6,01 7,37

477 Celine Hammer Romerike Friidrett 7,2318  (05)
6,55 7,20 7,23

84 Maja Skog-Hauge Pedersen Bækkelagets SK 7,2219  (05)
6,39 6,98 7,22

83 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 7,1920  (05)
6,09 6,56 7,19

422 Emilie Agathe Rehn Oppegård IL 6,9021  (05)
5,77 6,41 6,90

405 Hedvig Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 6,7622  (05)
6,76 6,54 6,36

308 Margit Kvile Nordstoga Lambertseter IF 6,7323  (05)
6,26 6,73 6,28

13 Mathilde Løgith Skumlien Asker Sk. Friidrett 6,5624  (05)
6,56 6,41 6,49

333 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 6,3725  (05)
6,29 6,25 6,37

483 Karoline Weider Romerike Friidrett 6,3526  (05)
5,81 5,88 6,35

312 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF 6,3327  (05)
6,33 5,83 -

542 Sara Skarvang Helseth Snøgg Friidrett 6,1328  (05)
6,13 5,38 6,08

462 Molly Burdal Vogter Ringerike Friidrettsklub 6,0129  (05)
6,01 5,43 5,57

35 Arta Radin BUL, IL i 5,9930  (05)
5,61 5,99 5,79
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J-13 Kule 2,0kg

434 Elise Mobrenna Oppstad IL 5,9931  (05)
5,12 5,44 5,99

540 Linh Truc Nguyen Huynh Snøgg Friidrett 5,9332  (05)
5,19 5,30 5,93

641 Gabriela Baran Veldre Friidrett 5,7133  (05)
5,69 5,71 5,31

464 Nora Djønne-dahl Ringerike Friidrettsklub 5,7134  (05)
5,71 3,72 4,85

39 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 5,6735  (05)
5,23 5,67 5,65

86 Martine Malde Schmidt Bækkelagets SK 5,6736  (05)
4,64 5,14 5,67

77 Ingvill Aspehjell Eikeland Bækkelagets SK 5,2737  (05)
4,93 4,99 5,27

46 Hanna Lillevi Bache BUL, IL i 5,2438  (05)
4,95 x 5,24

427 Isa Jonassen Zimmermann Oppegård IL 5,1839  (05)
4,93 5,03 5,18

543 Shideh Sadeghi Snøgg Friidrett 5,1840  (05)
4,57 5,18 5,01

12,72Mesterskapsrekord:

J-14 60 m, finale
  

584 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 8,071  (04)
220 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen Friidrettsk 8,362  (04)
495 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 8,463  (04)
127 Sigrid Warholm Dimna IL 8,494  (04)
417 Anne Tharaldsen Danielsen Norna-Salhus IL 8,505  (04)
441 Hannah Cole Raufoss Friidrett 8,516
228 Idun Langgård Antonsen Hamar IL 8,567  (04)
525 Martine Bjugan Aam Ski IL Friidrett 8,598  (04)

7,88Mesterskapsrekord:

J-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

68 Amalie Lerøen Kallevik Bækkelagets SK 1,55,431  (04)
306 Iris Noelle Mellum Wesenberg Lambertseter IF 1,55,882  (04)
583 Hedda Helgheim Tyrving IL 1,56,903  (04)
159 Astrid Hagen FIK Orion 1,57,584  (04)
254 Melisa Nezic Heggedal IL 1,59,405  (04)
66 Wiktoria Sochal BUL, IL i 2,00,496  (04)
255 Renate Cecilie Cantos Marken Heggedal IL 2,02,007  (04)
423 Erika Iden Oppegård IL 2,02,798  (04)
421 Ebise Wako Liban Oppegård IL 2,04,949  (04)
619 Åsta Brande Tyrving IL 2,05,5310  (04)

 Heat: 2
137 Emily Christina Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,54,451  (04)
438 Aasne Sofie Ellevold Oppstad IL 1,56,112  (04)
582 Hannah Emilie Bergh Tyrving IL 1,56,293  (04)
63 Sofie Donna Aasland Lae BUL, IL i 1,56,774  (04)
132 Anniken Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,58,375  (04)
24 Milla Thorshaug Bodø Friidrettsklubb 1,58,746  (04)
146 Ragnhild Serine Haugen Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,00,407  (04)
426 Hedda Høntorp Oppegård IL 2,02,148  (04)
138 Frida Hahne Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,04,879  (04)

FriSysStangehallen - 17.03.2018 18:40:10 Side 28 av 33



Resultatliste 17.03.2018

Bamselekene 2018

J-14 600 m
 Heat: 3

622 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 1,45,191  (04)
389 Marthe Johanne Hjelmeset Nittedal IL 1,47,002  (04)
346 Vilde Nilsen Hagen Løten Friidrett 1,49,243  (04)
136 Emilie Agathe Besseberg Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,49,544  (04)
133 Aurora Mjøen Grøndalen Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,49,545  (04)
160 Aurora Gaarder Strand FIK Orion 1,51,776  (04)
38 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i 1,54,567  (04)
599 Linnea Louise Klingberg Tyrving IL DNS  (04)

1,40,99Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
622 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 1,45,191
389 Marthe Johanne Hjelmeset Nittedal IL 1,47,002
346 Vilde Nilsen Hagen Løten Friidrett 1,49,243
133 Aurora Mjøen Grøndalen Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,49,544
136 Emilie Agathe Besseberg Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,49,545
160 Aurora Gaarder Strand FIK Orion 1,51,776
137 Emily Christina Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,54,457
38 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i 1,54,568
68 Amalie Lerøen Kallevik Bækkelagets SK 1,55,439

306 Iris Noelle Mellum Wesenberg Lambertseter IF 1,55,8810
438 Aasne Sofie Ellevold Oppstad IL 1,56,1111
582 Hannah Emilie Bergh Tyrving IL 1,56,2912
63 Sofie Donna Aasland Lae BUL, IL i 1,56,7713

583 Hedda Helgheim Tyrving IL 1,56,9014
159 Astrid Hagen FIK Orion 1,57,5815
132 Anniken Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,58,3716
24 Milla Thorshaug Bodø Friidrettsklubb 1,58,7417

254 Melisa Nezic Heggedal IL 1,59,4018
146 Ragnhild Serine Haugen Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,00,4019
66 Wiktoria Sochal BUL, IL i 2,00,4920

255 Renate Cecilie Cantos Marken Heggedal IL 2,02,0021
426 Hedda Høntorp Oppegård IL 2,02,1422
423 Erika Iden Oppegård IL 2,02,7923
138 Frida Hahne Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,04,8724
421 Ebise Wako Liban Oppegård IL 2,04,9425
619 Åsta Brande Tyrving IL 2,05,5326
599 Linnea Louise Klingberg Tyrving IL DNS 

J-14 Høyde
  

584 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 1,551  (04)
1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

xxo

494 Oda Linnea Ng Romerike Friidrett 1,452  (04)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xxx

373 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 1,453  (04)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxo

1,50

xxx

615 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 1,404  (04)
1,30

o

135

o

1,40

xxo

1,45

xxx

488 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby Romerike Friidrett 1,405  (04)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

495 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 1,405  (04)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx
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J-14 Høyde
645 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 1,405  (04)

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

220 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen Friidrettsk 1,358  (04)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

xxo

1,40

xxx

513 Celine Aschehoug Hesthagen Ski IL Friidrett 1,309  (04)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

302 Elise Egge Einbu Lambertseter IF 1,3010  (04)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

485 Katrine Alvik Thonvald Romerike Friidrett 1,2511  (04)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

167 Hermine Hansen FIK Orion 1,2012  (04)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

125 Jakoba Solvang Dimna IL 1,2013  (04)
1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xo

1,25

xxx

455 Julie Therese Alme Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,1514  (04)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

511 Amelia Underland Ski IL Friidrett 1,1015  (04)
1,10

o

1,15

xxx

79 Jenny Sørland Bækkelagets SK 1,1016  (04)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxx

694 Eva Christine Sønderland Bækkelagets SK 1,0517  (04)
1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx

565 Shukri Ali Isse Søndre Land IL, Friidre 0,9018  (04)
0,80

o

0,85

-

0,90

o

0,95

-

1,00

xxx

1,65Mesterskapsrekord:

J-15 60 m, finale
  

551 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Sturla IF 8,141  (03)
499 Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett 8,162  (03)
376 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya IL 8,263  (03)
234 Mille Eide Nyhus Hamar IL 8,384  (03)
587 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL 8,415  (03)
303 Emily Fjellvang Guldvog Lambertseter IF 8,506  (03)
217 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen Friidrettsk 8,567  (03)
85 Maren Sofie Rafaelsen Bækkelagets SK 8,638  (03)

7,85Mesterskapsrekord:

J-15 600 m
  

234 Mille Eide Nyhus Hamar IL 1,41,611  (03)
679 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 1,41,682
566 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL 1,44,943  (03)
22 Andrea Vammeli Wiik Askim IF 1,54,234  (03)
223 Vanessa Agnete Yttergård Groruddalen Friidrettsk 1,58,915  (03)
218 Natalie Dalman Groruddalen Friidrettsk 1,58,966  (03)
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J-15 600 m
432 Nora Eidstuen Martinsen Oppegård IL 2,02,307  (03)
212 Akshayah Vijai Groruddalen Friidrettsk 2,24,248  (03)

1,36,36Mesterskapsrekord:

J-15 Høyde
  

340 Karen Toven Murud Løten Friidrett 1,551  (03)
1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

xo

1,58

xxx

406 Ingvild Ladehaug Nordre Land IL 1,452  (03)
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xxx

569 Alva Barthel Sveen Tyrving IL 1,453  (03)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xo

1,45

xo

1,50

xxx

93 Rebekka Roheim Bækkelagets SK 1,404  (03)
1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xo

1,45

xxx

678 Aurora Opland Tyrving IL 1,404
1,25

xo

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xo

1,45

xxx

567 Kari Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL 1,406  (03)
1,30

o

1,35

xxo

1,40

xxo

1,45

xxx

303 Emily Fjellvang Guldvog Lambertseter IF 1,357  (03)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

227 Ida Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 1,357  (03)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

524 Marie Louise Larsen Ski IL Friidrett 1,309  (03)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

679 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 1,3010
1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

594 Josefine Moltzau Fjeldtvedt Tyrving IL 1,2511  (03)
1,20

xo

1,25

xo

1,30

xx-

588 Ingrid Amalie Lien Tyrving IL 1,2012  (03)
1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

1,72Mesterskapsrekord:

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

  
559 Fatou Camara Søndre Land IL, Friidre 12,061  (03)

10,54 11,41 11,73 12,06 9,85 11,29

227 Ida Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 9,672  (03)
9,43 9,64 9,67 9,11 8,65 8,93

588 Ingrid Amalie Lien Tyrving IL 9,463  (03)
9,46 x 8,47 8,84 8,43 9,22

572 Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen Tyrving IL 8,564  (03)
8,37 7,38 7,90 8,01 8,09 8,56

419 Anna Eva Madeleine Liljeholm Halla Oppegård IL 7,615  (03)
7,61 6,76 5,69 7,43 6,54 6,68

217 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen Friidrettsk 7,256  (03)
6,31 6,68 7,25 6,68 6,96 6,86
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J-15 Kule 3,0kg

678 Aurora Opland Tyrving IL 7,037
6,53 6,19 6,55 6,59 6,75 7,03

520 Hanna Solberg Såheim Ski IL Friidrett 6,768  (03)
6,57 6,22 6,04 6,26 6,49 6,76

212 Akshayah Vijai Groruddalen Friidrettsk 6,509  (03)
6,39 6,50 6,31

531 Viktoria Skogly Ski IL Friidrett 6,3410  (03)
6,34 5,82 6,14

72 Davina Rennesund Bækkelagets SK 6,2311  (03)
6,23 5,82 5,77

524 Marie Louise Larsen Ski IL Friidrett 6,0112  (03)
6,01 4,91 5,77

12,16Mesterskapsrekord:

J-16 60 m, finale
  

360 Abigail Ogoti Nesbyen IL Friidrett 8,011  (02)
174 Maiken Andreassen FIK Orion 8,082  (02)
176 Mia Evensen FIK Orion 8,193  (02)
364 Gro Marcela Tvedt Nesbyen IL Friidrett 8,244  (02)
31 Lotta Flatum Fallingen Brandbu IF 8,405  (02)
675 Eir S. Nyfløt Lillehammer IF 8,556
47 Hedvig Zai Jonassen BUL, IL i 8,647  (02)
222 Thulasi Surendiran Groruddalen Friidrettsk 8,658  (02)

7,62Mesterskapsrekord:

J-16 600 m
  

339 Karen Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 1,44,561  (02)

1,37,44Mesterskapsrekord:

J-16 Kule 3,0kg

  
31 Lotta Flatum Fallingen Brandbu IF 12,581  (02)
12,58 11,50 11,65 12,03 12,51 x

341 Lea Busterud Løten Friidrett 8,222
7,69 7,50 7,41 8,00 8,22 8,21

222 Thulasi Surendiran Groruddalen Friidrettsk 8,183  (02)
7,72 7,02 7,75 8,02 8,18 7,59

468 Tuva Bjella Hansen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 7,044  (02)
6,65 7,04 7,00 6,87 x 6,23

13,70Mesterskapsrekord:

J-17 60 m
  

448 Vårinn Sørlie Raufoss Friidrett 8,601  (01)

J-17 600 m
  

470 Vilde Kjos Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,49,221  (01)
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J-17 600 m

1,37,36Mesterskapsrekord:

J-17 Kule 3,0kg

  
295 Ida Evelyn Seterlien Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 10,811  (01)

10,69 10,69 10,06 10,81 10,61 10,56

470 Vilde Kjos Ringerike Friidrettsklub 7,852  (01)
6,94 7,47 7,60 7,51 7,74 7,85

14,33Mesterskapsrekord:

J-18/19 60 m
  

492 Malin Thoresen Romerike Friidrett 8,291  (00)
325 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF 8,332  (99)
442 Hedda Nilsen Raufoss Friidrett 8,733  (00)
534 Irun Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 8,864  (00)
168 Johanne Vie FIK Orion 8,995  (00)

J-18/19 600 m
  

185 Hilde Moan Bjørshol FIK Ren-Eng 1,46,671  (99)
337 Ingunn Nilsen Hagen Løten Friidrett 1,50,272  (00)

1,38,77Mesterskapsrekord:

J-18/19 Kule 4,0kg

  
508 Julie Noraberg Nilsen Seljord Idrettslag 11,361  (00)

11,01 10,82 11,33 10,54 11,02 11,36

561 Mari Øiom Askvig Søndre Land IL, Friidre 9,472  (00)
9,47 9,36 8,99 x 9,37 9,08

264 Malene Kollberg Hellas, IF 9,253  (99)
8,37 8,33 8,46 8,22 9,25 9,13

492 Malin Thoresen Romerike Friidrett 8,664  (00)
8,08 7,69 8,10 8,66 8,08 8,28

325 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF 8,645  (99)
8,59 8,55 8,27 8,64 8,27 8,44

534 Irun Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 7,736  (00)
x 7,18 7,43 7,47 7,73 7,50

13,31Mesterskapsrekord:
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